

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3148-3149/2009

GURJIT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

State appears through counsel. Granted four weeks time for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 6-10-09.

aa

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar