

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti tio n (s) for Speci al Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s) . 3 1 4 8- 31 4 9/ 2 0 0 9

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 20/0 2/ 2 0 0 9 in CRL A No.5 4 4/ 2 0 0 1
& CRL A No.9 5 9/ 2 0 0 0 of The HIGH COUR T OF PU N J A B & HAR Y A N A
AT CHA N D I G A R H)

GUR J I T S I N G H

Peti ti o n e r (s)

VER S U S

S T A T E O F PU N J A B

Respo n d e n t (s)

(Wi t h appln (s) for bail and office repo r t)

Date: 06/1 1/2 0 0 9 These Peti tio n s we r e called on for hear i n g toda y.

COR AM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E C Y R I A C J O S E P H

Fo r Peti ti o n e r (s) Mr. R.K. Tal w a r , Adv.
Mr. Yas h Pal Dhing r a, A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t (s) Mr. Gou r a v M.Liber h a n , Adv.
Mr. Kuldi p Sing h , A d v .

UPO N hear i n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Let this mat t e r be posted for final dispos a l in
the mon t h of Febr u a r y , 20 1 0 .

(Sh ee t a l Dhing r a)
Cou r t Master

(J u gi n d e r Kau r)
Cou r t Master