

S U P R E M E
C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP NO. 7241-7242/09 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3148-3149/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 20/02/2009 in CRLA No. 544/2001
& CRLA No. 959/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

GURJIT SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for bail and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 11/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.K. Talwar,Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey,adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal,adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.
Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.
In the meantime, let the appellant be released on
bail to the satisfaction of the trial court with such
conditions as may be deemed necessary to ensure his
presence when the appeal is taken up for final disposal.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master