

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1492-1493/2010

GURJIT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-08-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.  
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Ashima Mandla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On the last occasion, there was no representation on behalf of the appellant. Today, also no one appears on behalf of the appellant.

The appellant has been granted bail on 11.08.2010.

Issueailable warrants to the satisfaction of the Additional Sessions Judge, Hoshiarpur, returnable in four weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER