

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1492-1493/2010

GURJIT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.S. Bedi, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. R.V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR  
Ms. Mandakini Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. 25 September 2019.

(MANISH SETHI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER